

CS 15/26

RAJAT KUMAR AND ANR Vs. NOOR JAHAN AND ORS

20.01.2026

Present: Ld. Counsel for plaintiff.

Plaintiff is called upon to argue on the point of pecuniary jurisdiction as well as on the point of disclosure of cause of action against either of the defendants. At request of plaintiff, list on 09.02.2026.

Aashish Gupta  
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI  
20.01.2026