

CS 15/26

RAJAT KUMAR AND ANR Vs. NOOR JAHAN AND ORS

09.02.2026

Present: Ld. counsel for plaintiffs through VC.

At request, renotify for purpose fixed on 17.03.2026.

AASHISH GUPTA
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
09.02.2026