

CS 15/26

RAJAT KUMAR AND ANR Vs. NOOR JAHAN AND ORS

17.03.2026

Present: None.

Re-notify for 16.05.2026.

Aashish Gupta
DJ-01/NE/KKD/DELHI
17.03.2026